
Re FIS U54

Re FIS U54

Na AAB U54

Ma AAB U54

En  b)
KRA
U55

No  a)
BRUS
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En  a)
KRA
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No  b)
BRUS
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Kr DYB HAL1
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Sa BRUS U54
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FE CHA,JOH 343
Fr MYR 372
Sp BOL 345
Sp JAM U53
Ty HYL U32
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FE CHA,JOH 343

Fr MYR 372

Sp BOL 345

Sp JAM U53

Ty HYL U32

FAH BEC,DYB HAL3

IA RUE,KRA U53,U54

IS SYR 354

MI SEL 372

Pr SAN DA2

SS FUR,TRA MUS,AUL

TP BIR TEK

08.00

20

40

09.00

20

40

10.00

20

40

11.00

20

40

12.00

20

40

13.00

20

40

14.00

20

40
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20

40

09.00

20

40
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20

40
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TIMEPLANSkoleetaten i Oslo Skoleåret 2018-2019

Periode: 1T

Utskriftsdato: 30.11.2018

Klasse: 10E

Oslo kommune

Mandag Tirsdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag


